dflexx

Description:
Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:

Material:

Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):

Installation width (mm):

Diameter (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Colour:

Area of application:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:

Fixing included:

Deformation under maximal force (mm):

Chemical Resistance:
Temperature Range:
Recyclability:
Warranty:

Brand:

Kerb Barrier Mike 1300mm
DFKB-1
4250912395619
39269097
Polyethylene

1300

140

140

1290

140

5,43

6,01

Yellow - black

Indoor and outdoor use
Bolting

Partly disassembled

2

Concrete screw anchors M12 x 110 mm
100

High-ISO/TR 10358
-40° bis +50°

100%

5 years

D-flexx




